
Electric Table Guide

Pro 
   Basic	  	
   Lift Back
   Deluxe

Elegance 
   Basic
   Lift Back
   Deluxe

McKenzie
   Basic
   Lift Back
   Deluxe

Majestic 
   Basic
   Lift Back
   Deluxe

Hands Free 
   Basic
   Lift Back
   Deluxe

Signature Spa  
Series Hands  
Free
   Basic
   Lift Back
   Deluxe

M100
   Basic
   Lift Back 
   Deluxe

E100 Deluxe

Signature Spa  
Series Pedestal 
Deluxe Electric 
Table

TABLE
Load 

Rating

lbs.

 
   550	
   550
   550

   550
   550
   550

 

   400
   400
   400

   600
   600
   600

   650
   650
   650

   650
   650
   650

   550
   550 
   550

   650

   650

ADA  
Compliant

Electric 
Lift Back 
Option 

Available

 
 

    

   Included

   Included

Prenatal 
Option  

Available

Breast Recess 
Option  

Available

Touch Response 
Memory Foam 

Available
Cabinet

Height 
Range

 
   18-34”    
   18-34”
   18-34”

   18-34”
   18-34”
   18-34”

 

   19-38”
   19-38”
   19-38”

   27.5-39”
   27.5-39”
   27.5-39”

   17-35”
   17-35”
   17-35”

   17-35”
   17-35”
   17-35”

   27-34”
   27-34”
   27-34”

   28-34”

  25-34”

Natural Touch 
Upholstery 

Option  
Available

 
 

    Included

   Included

   Included

A t  a Glance...

What comes with  
each Classic Series 

Electric Table?

 
 
 

Basic
Dual Action Face Rest,  

Crescent Pillow 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lift Back
Dual Action Face Rest, Crescent 

Pillow, Holes for Swivel Side  
Arm Supports 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Deluxe
Dual Action Face Rest, Salon Head 
& Neck Pillow, Side Arm Holes and 

Swivel Side Arm Supports


