At a Glance... Electric Table Guide

TABLE		ADA Compliant	Height Range	lbs. Load Rating	Electric Lift Back Option Available	Prenatal Option Available	Breast Recess Option Available	Touch Response Memory Foam Available	Natural Touch Upholstery Option Available	Cabinet
	Pro									
	Basic	V	18-34"	550	X			X	X	X
	Lift Back	V	18-34"	550	X	X	V	X	X	X
	Deluxe	V	18-34"	550	X	X	V	X	X	×
	Elegance									
	Basic		18-34"	550	X					X
	Lift Back		18-34"	550	V	X	V			×
	Deluxe		18-34"	550	V	X	V		V	X
	McKenzie Basic Lift Back	/	19-38" 19-38"	400 400	×	×	/	/	V	×
	Deluxe		19-38"	400		X			-	×
	Majestic	·	19-38	400	Ť			V		
	Basic	X	27.5-39"	600	X		V			X
	Lift Back	X	27.5-39"	600	V		V			×
	Deluxe	X	27.5-39"	600	V	X	V		V	X
	Hands Free Basic Lift Back Deluxe	/	17-35" 17-35" 17-35"	650 650 650	×	X X	Y	/	V	X X
	Signature Spa Series Hands Free	V				×	V			×
	Basic Lift Back		17-35"	650	×	â	-		Included Included	
	Liπ Back Deluxe		17-35" 17-35"	650 650	V	â			Included	×
	M100 Basic	×	27-34"	550	×	×	_		Included	
	Lift Back	â	27-34"	550	x	â	1			
	Deluxe	ŵ	27-34"	550	ŵ	ŵ		V		
	E100 Deluxe	×	28-34"	650	Included	×	×	×	×	/
	Signature Spa Series Pedestal Deluxe Electric Table	×	25-34"	650	Included	×	×	×	×	×



What comes with each Classic Series Electric Table?





BasicDual Action Face Rest,
Crescent Pillow







Lift Back

Dual Action Face Rest, Crescent Pillow, Holes for Swivel Side Arm Supports







Delux

Dual Action Face Rest, Salon Head & Neck Pillow, Side Arm Holes and Swivel Side Arm Supports